Guc¢ Kaynaklarai

Uriin

FRISBY FPS-G35F12 FOEM 350W POWER SUPPLY

FSP PERFORMANCE SP400-A 350W POWER SUPPLY

GAMEPOWER GP-550 14CM 80+ (BRONZ) 550W PSU

ASUS TUF GAMING 550B 80+BRONZE 550W GUC

KAYNAGI

FSP VITA 1000W VITA-1000GM 1000W 80+GOLD PSU

ASUS ROG-THOR-1000P2 V2 1000W POWER SUPPLY

HIPER PS-35 350W 12 CM FAN POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-4900B PEAK-350W 12CM FANLI

POWER SUPPLY

FSP HYPER H3-550 80+ PRO 550W POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A550BNL 550W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN ACTIVE PFC 500W ZM500-LXII POWER

SUPPLY

ASUS ROG STRIX 550G POWER SUPPLY

Marka

Frisby

Fsp

Gamepower

Asus

Fsp

Asus

Hiper

Everest

Fsp

Msi

Zalman

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

30,45 USD

51,45 USD

63,00 USD

152,25

usb

225,75
usb

523,95

usb

30,45 USD

35,70 USD

68,25 USD

72,45 USD

78,75 USD

194,25
usb



MSI MAG A1000GL PCIE5 1000W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

FSP HYDRO G PRO H2G-1000 1000W 80+ GOLD
POWER SUPPLY

FSP HYDRO PTM PRO HPT2-1200M GEN5 ATX 3.0
1200W POWER SUPPLY

ASUS TUF-GAMING-1000G 80 PLUS GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-STRIX-1000G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

Msi

Fsp

Fsp

Asus

Asus

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

334,95
usb



